WATER METERS
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
 Double-chambered valve provides quick acting and
positive opening and closing.
 Rugged, heavy-duty construction with corrosion-
resistant body for reliable performance.
 Stainless steel encapsulated registers guaranteed
against fogging due to moisture.

6” and 8” sizes are Non-Stock, Special Order items
ORDERING INFORMATION - ER DIGITAL REGISTERS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
36HM15ER11EEMEL
1 1/2” Hydrometer, ER Register,
Volume in Gallons, Flow Rate in Gallons
per Minute, Pulse Output 1 is 10 Gallons
per Pulse, Pulse Output 2 is 10 Gallons
per Pulse, Manual Electric Control
CONTROL OPTION
MANUAL
MANUAL ELECTRIC
REMOTE CONTROL
PRESSURE REDUCING
PRESSURE REDUCING
MANUAL ELECTRIC
PRESSURE REDUCING
REMOTE CONTROL
PRESSURE REDUCING
& SUSTAINING
PRESSURE REDUCING
& SUSTAINING ELECTRIC
PRESSURE SUSTAINING
PRESSURE SUSTAINING
ELECTRIC
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
M
MEL
RC
PR
PRMEL
PRRC
PRPS
PRPSEL
PS
PSEL
1
2
GALLONS
ACRE FEET
=
=
VOLUME
1 GPM=
FLOW RATE
36 HM VOLUME FLOW RATE OUTPUT 1SIZE OUTPUT 2 CONTROL OPTION
=
=